8:00am-
9:00am

9:00am-
9:50am

10:00am-
10:20am

10:30am-
11:20am

11:30am-
11:50am

12:00pm-
1:20pm

1:30pm-
2:20pm

2:30pm-
2:50pm

3:00pm-
5:00pm

Office Hour

(Student Conferencing)

ITSC 1325 Lecture
Computer Lab

ITSC 1325 Lab-Hybrid
Computer Lab

ITSC 1305 Lecture
Computer Lab

ITSC 1305 Lab-Hybrid
Computer Lab

Lunch/Office

ITMT 1305 Lecture
Computer Lab

ITMT 1305 Lab-Hybrid
Computer Lab

Office Hours
(Student Tutoring)

COLLEGE

Office Hour Office Hour
(Student Conferencing) (Student Conferencing)
ITSC 1321 Lecture ITSC 1325 Lecture
Computer Lab Computer Lab
ITSC 1321 Lab-Hybrid ITSC 1325 Lab-Hybrid
Computer Lab Computer Lab
ITSE 1302 Lecture ITC 1305 Lecture
Computer Lab Computer Lab
ITSE 1302 Lab-Hybrid ITSC 1305 Lab-Hybrid
Computer Lab Computer Lab
Lunch/Office Lunch/Office
ITMT 1305 Lecture ITMT 1305 Lecture
Computer Lab Computer Lab

ITMT 1305 Lab-Hybrid
Computer Lab

Office Hours
(Student Tutoring)

Coastal Bend

ITMT 1305 Lab-Hybrid
Computer Lab

Office Hours
(Student Tutoring)

Office Hour

(Student Conferencing)

ITSC 1321 Lecture
Computer Lab

ITSC 1321 Lab-Hybrid
Computer Lab

ITSE 1302 Lecture
Computer Lab

ITSE 1302 Lab-Hybrid
Computer Lab

Lunch/Office

ITMT 1305 Lecture
Computer Lab

ITMT 1305 Lab-Hybrid
Computer Lab

Office Hours
(Student Tutoring)

Lesson Plans

Lesson Plans

Lesson Plans

Callin
Lifesize

Callin
Lifesize

By
Appointment

By
Appointment

By
Appointment

By
Appointment



