

Name: Dr. Rod Donovan Car		npus: Alice	Semester: Fall 2022		
Office #: 137	Phone Number: 361 644-2981 ext. 3095		Email: rrdonovan1@coastalbend.edu		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am-	Office Hour	Office Hour	Office Hour	Office Hour	Lesson Plans
9:00am	(Student Conferencing)	(Student Conferencing)	(Student Conferencing)	(Student Conferencing)	
9:00am-	ITSC 1325 Lecture	ITSC 1321 Lecture	ITSC 1325 Lecture	ITSC 1321 Lecture	Lesson Plans
9:50am	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	
10:00am-	ITSC 1325 Lab-Hybrid	ITSC 1321 Lab-Hybrid	ITSC 1325 Lab-Hybrid	ITSC 1321 Lab-Hybrid	Lesson Plans
10:20am	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	
10:30am-	ITSC 1305 Lecture	ITSE 1302 Lecture	ITC 1305 Lecture	ITSE 1302 Lecture	Call in
11:20am	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Lifesize
11:30am-	ITSC 1305 Lab-Hybrid	ITSE 1302 Lab-Hybrid	ITSC 1305 Lab-Hybrid	ITSE 1302 Lab-Hybrid	Call in
11:50am	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Lifesize
12:00pm- 1:20pm	Lunch/Office	Lunch/Office	Lunch/Office	Lunch/Office	By Appointment
1:30pm-	ITMT 1305 Lecture	ITMT 1305 Lecture	ITMT 1305 Lecture	ITMT 1305 Lecture	By
2:20pm	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Appointment
2:30pm-	ITMT 1305 Lab-Hybrid	ITMT 1305 Lab-Hybrid	ITMT 1305 Lab-Hybrid	ITMT 1305 Lab-Hybrid	By
2:50pm	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Computer Lab	Appointment
3:00pm-	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	By
5:00pm	(Student Tutoring)	(Student Tutoring)	(Student Tutoring)	(Student Tutoring)	Appointment